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■ NO:SF-01S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-02S
       Desk:W600xD420xH650-750mm
       Chair:W360xD370xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-06S
       Desk:W600xD420xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD370xH440mm

■ NO:SF-07S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-09S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-12S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-10S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-08S
       Desk:W700xD560xH700-800mm
       Chair:W370xD400xH750mm
      

■ NO:SF-11S
       Desk:W650xD450xH700-750mm
       Chair:W400xD360xH400-440mm
      

■ NO:SF-03S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:W400xD370xH340-440mm
     

■ NO:SF-04S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:W350xD250xH340-440mm     

■ NO:SF-05S
       Desk:W600xD420xH650-750mm
       Chair:W360xD370xH340-440mm
      

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-14S
       Desk:W650xD450xH610-750mm
       Chair:W400xD360xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-16S
       Desk:W750xD500xH750mm
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

■ NO:SF-13S
       Desk:W650xD450xH700-750mm
       Chair:W400xD360xH400-440mm

■ NO:SF-17S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-18S
       Desk:W600xD420xH650-750mm
       Chair:W400xD370xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-19S
       Desk:W600xD420xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-20S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-21S
       Desk:W600xD420xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-22S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:Standard

■ NO:SF-23S
       Desk:W600xD420xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD380xH450mm

■ NO:SF-24S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:Standard

■ NO:SF-15S
       Desk:W650xD450xH750mm
       standard

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-25S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm

■ NO:SF-27S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W460xD400xH450mm

■ NO:SF-29S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W370xD400xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-28S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-31S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-760mm
       Chair:W390xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-32S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:Standard

■ NO:SF-33S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-26S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W400xD370xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-35S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm

■ NO:SF-36S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:Standard
     

■ NO:SF-30S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-760mm
       Chair:W380xD370xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-34S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:W390xD370xH340-440mm

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-37S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-38S
       Desk:W600xD450xH650-750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-39S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm     
       Chair:W380xD380xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-41S
       Desk:W600xD420xH650-750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-42S
       Desk:W600xD400xH610-750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-43S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-40S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm     
       Chair:W400xD370xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-47S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-44S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm     
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

■ NO:SF-45S
       Desk:W600xD400xH700-750mm     
       Chair:W350xD250xH390-440mm

■ NO:SF-46S
       Desk:W600xD400xH700-750mm     
       Chair:W360xD330xH400-440mm

■ NO:SF-48S
       Desk:W650xD450xH650-750mm     
       Chair:W400xD350xH340-440mm

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-53S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-55S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-52S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-54S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-56S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-49S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-51S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-50S
       Desk:W700xD500xH750mm     
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-57S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

■ NO:SF-58S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

■ NO:SF-59S
       Desk:W700xD500xH760mm
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

■ NO:SF-60S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-62S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-63S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-65S
       Desk:W700xD500xH760mm
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-64S
       Desk:W600xD420xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-66S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-61S
       Desk:W650xD450xH760mm     
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

■ NO:SF-67S ■ NO:SF-68S

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-70S
       Desk:W700xD500xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-71S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W380xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-72S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W370xD400xH440mm

■ NO:SF-74S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-75S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-76S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:Standard

■ NO:SF-77S
       Desk:W650xD450xH750mm
       Chair:W38xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-78S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       standard

■ NO:SF-79S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-80S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-69S
       Desk:W650xD450xH750mm     
       Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-75S
       Desk:W600xD400xH750mm     
       standard

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-81S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-83S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-82S
       Desk:W650xD450xH750mm
       Chair:W400xD370xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-86S
       Desk:W650xD450xH650-750mm
       Chair:W400xD370xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-93S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:W400xD380xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-94S
       Desk:W600xD450xH700-800mm
       Chair:W380xD370xH400-450mm

■ NO:SF-84S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-85S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-87S
       Desk:W600xD400xH650-750mm
       Chair:Standard

■ NO:SF-88S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-89S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W600xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-90S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W600xD280xH440mm

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-99S
       Desk:W1100xD550xH760mm

■ NO:SF-95S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm

■ NO:SF-101S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm

■ NO:SF-102S
  

■ NO:SF-103S
  

■ NO:SF-97S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm

■ NO:SF-100S
       Desk:W1200xD600xH760mm

■ NO:SF-96S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm

■ NO:SF-98S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm

■ NO:SF-91S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-92S
       Desk:W600xD400xH760mm
       Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

Single desk series
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■ NO:SF-01D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH650-750mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH340-440mm
  

■ NO:SF-02D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-03D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-05D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-04D         
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-07D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-09D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W120xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-11D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-12D
      Desk:W1800xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm
  

■ NO:SF-08D      
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-10D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-06D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

Double desk series
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■ NO:SF-14D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-13D

■ NO:SF-16D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-18D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W380xD370xH440mm

■ NO:SF-22D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-20D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-17D
      Desk:W1200xD450xH750mm
      Chair:W400xD370xH440mm

■ NO:SF-23D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-19D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-21D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD390xH440mm

■ NO:SF-15D
      Desk:W1200xD500xH750mm
      Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-24D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:Standard

Double desk series
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■ NO:SF-26D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W1100xD240xH400mm

■ NO:SF-25D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W380xD380xH400mm

■ NO:SF-31D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1100xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-32D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1100xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-28D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W300xD300xH440mm

■ NO:SF-30D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-27D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W440xD370xH400mm

■ NO:SF-29D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W300xD240xH400mm

■ NO:SF-33D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-34D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-35D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm
 

■ NO:SF-36D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH440mm

Double desk series
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■ NO:SF-37D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-38D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1100xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-39D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH400mm

■ NO:SF-40D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH400mm

■ NO:SF-41D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W380xD380xH440mm

■ NO:SF-42D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-43D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1100xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-44D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1100xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-45D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-46D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH400mm

■ NO:SF-47D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH400mm

■ NO:SF-48D
      Desk:W1600xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1600xD240xH440mm

Double desk series
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■ NO:SF-49D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1200xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-50D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH760mm
      Chair:W1100xD240xH440mm

■ NO:SF-51D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH700mm
      Chair:W360xD360xH400mm

■ NO:SF-53D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH650-750mm
      Chair:W370xD400xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-52D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W380xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-54D
      Desk:W1100xD400xH650-750mm
      Chair:W370xD400xH340-440mm

■ NO:SF-59D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:360X360X440

■ NO:SF-58D
      Desk:W800xD360xH580mm
      Chair:W270xD270xH300mm

■ NO:SF-55D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W380xD370xH440mm

■ NO:SF-56D
      Desk:W1200xD400xH750mm
      Chair:W400xD360xH440mm

■ NO:SF-57D

Double desk series
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■ NO:SF-01C
      Desk:W6000xD600xH480-600mm

■ NO:SF-03C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-05C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH480-600mm

■ NO:SF-06C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH480-600mm
    

■ NO:SF-11C
      Desk:W600xD600xH480-600mm

■ NO:SF-12C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH480-600mm

■ NO:SF-04C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-07C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-08C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-09C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH520mm

■ NO:SF-10C
      Desk:O800xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-2C
      Desk:O800xH390-580mm

hffszfdvChildren desk series
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■ NO:SF-15C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH520mm

■ NO:SF-17C
 

■ NO:SF-16C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH520mm

■ NO:SF-19C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH520mm

■ NO:SF-20C
      Desk:D800xH520mm

■ NO:SF-21C
      Desk:D800xH520mm

■ NO:SF-22C
      Desk:D600xH520mm

■ NO:SF-23C
      Desk:D800xW800xH500mm

■ NO:SF-24C
      Desk:D600xW600xH500mm

■ NO:SF-13C
      Desk:D1150xH520mm

■ NO:SF-14C
      Desk:D800xH520mm

■ NO:SF-18C
      Desk:D1200xH520mm

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-28C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH520mm

■ NO:SF-30C
      Desk:W800xD500xH520mm

■ NO:SF-26C
      Desk:D1200xH520mm

■ NO:SF-27C
      Desk:W1100xD1100xH520mm

■ NO:SF-25C
     

■ NO:SF-29C
     

■ NO:SF-34C
      Desk:W1000xD1000xH540mm
     

■ NO:SF-33C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH500mm
      Chair:W270xD270xH300mm

■ NO:SF-32C
      Desk:W1600xD1600xH540mm
     

■ NO:SF-31C
      Desk:W1600xD1600xH550mm
     

■ NO:SF-34C-1
      Desk:W1000xD1000xH550mm
     

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-35C
      Desk:W570xD380xH580mm
      Chair:W270xD270xH300mm

■ NO:SF-37C
      Desk:W1500xD1200xH500mm

■ NO:SF-39C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH450mm

■ NO:SF-40C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH450mm

■ NO:SF-36C
      Desk:W570xD380xH580mm
      Chair:W270xD270xH300mm

■ NO:SF-38C
      Desk:W1600xD1200xH500mm

■ NO:SF-42C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH580-460MM

■ NO:SF-41C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH580-460MM

■ NO:SF-44C
      Desk:W800xD800xH500mm

■ NO:SF-46C
      Desk:W600xD400xH500mm

■ NO:SF-43C
      Desk:W800xD800xH500mm

■ NO:SF-45C
      Desk:D800xH500mm

Children desk series



40 41

■ NO:SF-47C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH500mm

■ NO:SF-51C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH500mm

■ NO:SF-49C ■ NO:SF-52C

■ NO:SF-55C
      Desk:W1400xD1400xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-57C
      Desk:W1240xD1240xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-48C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH500mm

■ NO:SF-50C
      Desk:W1200xD1200xH500mm

■ NO:SF-53C
      Desk:O1000xH390-550mm

■ NO:SF-54C
      Desk:O1000xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-56C
      Desk:O1600xH390-580mm

■ NO:SF-58C
      Desk:O1600xH390-580mm

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-59C
      Desk:W600xD700xH600mm

■ NO:SF-61C
      Desk:W1200xD800xH540mm

■ NO:SF-60C
      Desk:W2400xD1200xH540mm

■ NO:SF-171C
      Desk:W1100xD600xH500mm

■ NO:SF-173C
     W1000xD600xH500mm
     W800xD400xH500mm

■ NO:SF-62C
      Desk:W2400xD1200xH540mm

■ NO:SF-64C
      Desk:W1200xD600xH600mm

■ NO:SF-63C
      Desk:O800xH540mm

■ NO:SF-65C
      Desk:W600xD600xH540mm

■ NO:SF-77C-1 ■ NO:SF-77C-2 ■ NO:SF-77C-3 ■ NO:SF-77C-4 ■ NO:SF-77C-5

■ NO:SF-172C
      Desk:W1000xD500xH540mm

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-67C

■ NO:SF-68C

■ NO:SF-69C ■ NO:SF-70C

■ NO:SF-77C ■ NO:SF-78C ■ NO:SF-79C

■ NO:SF-80C

■ NO:SF-81C

■ NO:SF-82C ■ NO:SF-83C

■ NO:SF-66C
      Desk:W2400xD1200xH520mm

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-84C

■ NO:SF-85C

■ NO:SF-87C
     W1250xD600xH1200mm 

■ NO:SF-88C
     W1250xD600xH580mm

■ NO:SF-86C
     W1380xD600xH240mm

■ NO:SF-86C-2
     W1380xD600xH240mm

■ NO:SF-86C-1
     W1380xD600xH240mm

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-89C

■ NO:SF-90C ■ NO:SF-91C-1

■ NO:SF-91C-3■ NO:SF-91C-2

■ NO:SF-76C ■ NO:SF-76C-1

■ NO:SF-71C

■ NO:SF-72C

■ NO:SF-73C

■ NO:SF-74C

■ NO:SF-75C

■ NO:SF-74C-1

■ NO:SF-75C-1

■ NO:SF-74C-2

■ NO:SF-75C-2

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-92C
■ NO:SF-93C

■ NO:SF-94C

■ NO:SF-94C-1 ■ NO:SF-94C-2 ■ NO:SF-94C-3

■ NO:SF-98C

■ NO:SF-100C

■ NO:SF-102C

■ NO:SF-99C

■ NO:SF-101C

■ NO:SF-103C

Children desk series
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■ NO:SF-104C

■ NO:SF-109C

■ NO:SF-105C ■ NO:SF-106C

■ NO:SF-108C ■ NO:SF-110C

■ NO:SF-111C

■ NO:SF-113C

■ NO:SF-115C

■ NO:SF-112C

■ NO:SF-114C

■ NO:SF-116C

Children desk series



54 55

■ NO:SF-119C

■ NO:SF-121C

■ NO:SF-118C■ NO:SF-117C

■ NO:SF-120C

■ NO:SF-122C

■ NO:SF-123C

■ NO:SF-131C

■ NO:SF-127C

■ NO:SF-124C

■ NO:SF-126C

■ NO:SF-128C

Children desk series



56 57

■ NO:SF-129C

■ NO:SF-133C

■ NO:SF-130C

■ NO:SF-134C

■ NO:SF-135C

■ NO:SF-132C

■ NO:SF-136C

■ NO:SF-137C

Children desk series



58 59

■ NO:SF-138C

■ NO:SF-140C

■ NO:SF-142C

■ NO:SF-148C

■ NO:SF-146C

■ NO:SF-144C

■ NO:SF-139C

■ NO:SF-141C

■ NO:SF-143C

■ NO:SF-149C

■ NO:SF-147C

■ NO:SF-145C

Children desk series



60 61

■ NO:SF-150C

■ NO:SF-151C

■ NO:SF-153C

■ NO:SF-152C

■ NO:SF-154C

■ NO:SF-154C

■ NO:SF-155C

■ NO:SF-156C ■ NO:SF-156C-1 ■ NO:SF-156C-2

Children desk series



62 63

■ NO:SF-157C
     W3000xD1000xH600mm

■ NO:SF-159C

■ NO:SF-162C

■ NO:SF-158C
     W2000xD1000xH600mm

■ NO:SF-160C-1
     W1000xD500xH300mm

■ NO:SF-160C
     W1000xD500xH600mm

■ NO:SF-163C

Children desk series



64 65

■ NO:SF-01H      

■ NO:SF-02H      

■ NO:SF-03H      ■ NO:SF-04H      

■ NO:SF-05H      

■ NO:SF-07H      

■ NO:SF-09H      

■ NO:SF-06H      

■ NO:SF-08H      

■ NO:SF-10H      

University desk series



66 67

■ NO:SF-11H      ■ NO:SF-17H      

■ NO:SF-13H      ■ NO:SF-19H      

■ NO:SF-15H      ■ NO:SF-21H      

■ NO:SF-12H      ■ NO:SF-18H      

■ NO:SF-14H      ■ NO:SF-20H      

■ NO:SF-16H      ■ NO:SF-22H      

University desk series



68 69

■ NO:ST-02

■ NO:ST-01

The Library Series

■ NO:ST-03

■ NO:ST-04

■ NO:ST-06
■ NO:ST-07 ■ NO:ST-017

■ NO:ST-05 ■ NO:ST-050



70 71

■ NO:ST-13 ■ NO:ST-15

■ NO:ST-14

■ NO:ST-11

■ NO:ST-12 ■ NO:ST-16A ■ NO:ST-16B ■ NO:ST-16C

■ NO:ST-10

The Library Series

■ NO:ST-08 ■ NO:ST-09 ■ NO:ST-19 ■ NO:ST-21

■ NO:ST-22■ NO:ST-20

■ NO:ST-210

■ NO:ST-30

■ NO:ST-020 ■ NO:ST-28 ■ NO:ST-29 ■ NO:ST-27



72 73

■ NO:ST-23

■ NO:ST-25

■ NO:ST-32 ■ NO:ST-33 ■ NO:ST-34

■ NO:ST-24 ■ NO:ST-31

■ NO:ST-026 ■ NO:ST-26

The Library Series

■ NO:ST-41 ■ NO:ST-42

■ NO:ST-39 ■ NO:ST-40

■ NO:ST-37■ NO:ST-35



74 75

■ NO:STC-01 ■ NO:STC-02 ■ NO:STC-03

■ NO:STC-04

■ NO:STC-07 ■ NO:STC-08

■ NO:STC-06

The Library Series

75

■ NO:STC-11

■ NO:STC-15

■ NO:STC-12 ■ NO:STC-14

■ NO:STC-16

■ NO:STC-10



76 77

■ NO:SF-01T      ■ NO:SF-07T      

■ NO:SF-03T      ■ NO:SF-09T      

■ NO:SF-05T      ■ NO:SF-11T      

■ NO:SF-02T      ■ NO:SF-08T      

■ NO:SF-04T      ■ NO:SF-10T      

■ NO:SF-06T      ■ NO:SF-12T      

The teacher teaching supplies series



78 7979

■ NO:SF-13T      ■ NO:SF-01B     

■ NO:SF-03B     

■ NO:SF-05B     

■ NO:SF-02B     

■ NO:SF-04B     

■ NO:SF-06B     

■ NO:SF-15T      

■ NO:SF-17T      ■ NO:SF-18T      

■ NO:SF-14T      

■ NO:SF-16T      

■ NO:SF-19T      

The teacher teaching supplies series



80 81

■ NO:SF-07B     

■ NO:SF-08B     ■ NO:SF-13B     

■ NO:SF-10B     ■ NO:SF-15B     

B  1   

B  6  

B  2  

B  7  

B  3

B  8

B  4

B 9

B  5 

B  10 

■ NO:SF-09B     ■ NO:SF-14B     

■ NO:SF-11B     

■ NO:SF-12B     

The teacher teaching supplies series

■ NO:SF-16B     



82 83

The teacher teaching supplies series

■ NO:SF-17B     ■ NO:SF-18B     

■ NO:SF-19B     

■ NO:SF-21B     
     W600xD450xH900mm

■ NO:SF-20B     

■ NO:SF-22B     

■ NO:SF-23B     
     W800xD600xH900mm

■ NO:SF-24B     
     W1500xD900xH900mm



84 85

■ NO:SF-01F     

■ NO:SF-02F     
■ NO:SF-08F     

■ NO:SF-06F     

■ NO:SF-04F     ■ NO:SF-10F     

■ NO:SF-03F     
■ NO:SF-09F     

■ NO:SF-07F     

■ NO:SF-05F     ■ NO:SF-11F     

Training table series



86 87

■ NO:SF-12F     ■ NO:SF-18F     

■ NO:SF-14F     ■ NO:SF-20F     

■ NO:SF-16F     ■ NO:SF-22F     

■ NO:SF-13F     ■ NO:SF-19F     

■ NO:SF-15F     ■ NO:SF-21F     

■ NO:SF-17F     ■ NO:SF-23F     

Training table series



88 89

■ NO:SF-24F     ■ NO:SF-30F     

■ NO:SF-26F     ■ NO:SF-32F     

■ NO:SF-28F     ■ NO:SF-34F     

■ NO:SF-25F     ■ NO:SF-31F     

■ NO:SF-27F     ■ NO:SF-33F     

■ NO:SF-29F     ■ NO:SF-35F     

Training table series



90 91

■ NO:SF-36F     ■ NO:SF-42F     

■ NO:SF-38F     ■ NO:SF-44F     

■ NO:SF-40F     ■ NO:SF-46F     

■ NO:SF-37F     

■ NO:SF-43F     ■ NO:SF-39F     

■ NO:SF-45F     

■ NO:SF-41F     

Training table series



92 93

■ NO:SF-48F     

■ NO:OC-157

■ NO:OC-158

■ NO:OC-156

■ NO:OC-160

■ NO:OC-155■ NO:OC-154

■ NO:OC-153

■ NO:OC-161

■ NO:OC-159■ NO:OC-152

■ NO:OC-162

■ NO:SF-49F     

Training table series



94 95

■ NO:BD-01 ■ NO:BD-03

■ NO:BD-02 ■ NO:BD-04

Flat bed series



96 97

■ NO:BD-05 ■ NO:BD-11

■ NO:BD-07 ■ NO:BD-13

■ NO:BD-09 ■ NO:BD-15

■ NO:BD-06 ■ NO:BD-12

■ NO:BD-08 ■ NO:BD-14

■ NO:BD-10 ■ NO:BD-16

Flat bed series



98 99

■ NO:BD-17 ■ NO:BD-23

■ NO:BD-19 ■ NO:BD-25

■ NO:BD-21 ■ NO:BD-27

■ NO:BD-18 ■ NO:BD-24

■ NO:BD-20 ■ NO:BD-26

■ NO:BD-22 ■ NO:BD-28

Flat bed series



100 101

■ NO:BD-29

■ NO:BD-31 ■ NO:BD-33

■ NO:BD-32 ■ NO:BD-34

■ NO:BD-30

■ NO:BD-35

■ NO:BD-37

■ NO:BD-40

■ NO:BD-39

■ NO:BD-36

■ NO:BD-38

■ NO:BD-41

Flat bed series



102 103

■ NO:BD-55

■ NO:BD-56
     W1350xD650xH1250mm

■ NO:BD-57
    W1350xD650xH1250mm

■ NO:BD-60
     W1400xD1300xH1250mm

■ NO:BD-61
     W1300xD600xH720mm

■ NO:BD-62
     W1400xD1300xH1450mm

■ NO:BD-63
     W1500xD650xH1000mm

■ NO:BD-58
    W1350xD650xH500mm

■ NO:BD-59
     W1350xD650xH500mm

Flat bed series



104 105

■ NO:BD-42

■ NO:BD-44

■ NO:BD-46

■ NO:BD-43

■ NO:BD-45

■ NO:BD-47

■ NO:BD-48

■ NO:BD-50

■ NO:BD-53

■ NO:BD-52 ■ NO:BD-54

■ NO:BD-49

■ NO:BD-51

Flat bed series



106 107

■ NO:DT-01

■ NO:DT-02 ■ NO:DT-03 ■ NO:DT-06 ■ NO:DT-07

■ NO:DT-05

■ NO:DT-04

Dining table series



108 109

■ NO:DT-08

■ NO:DT-10

■ NO:DT-12

■ NO:DT-09

■ NO:DT-11

■ NO:DT-13

Dining table series

■ NO:DT-20

■ NO:DT-21

■ NO:DT-22

■ NO:DT-23



110 111

Dining table series

■ NO:LT-01

■ NO:LT-02

■ NO:LT-03 ■ NO:LT-05

■ NO:LT-04

Laboratory / room interval furniture series

■ NO:DT-14

■ NO:DT-16

■ NO:DT-18 ■ NO:DT-19

■ NO:DT-15

■ NO:DT-17



112 113

■ NO:LT-06

■ NO:LT-07

■ NO:LT-08

Laboratory / room interval furniture series

■ NO:LT-09

■ NO:LT-10

■ NO:LT-12

■ NO:LT-14

■ NO:LT-11

■ NO:LT-13

■ NO:LT-15



114 115

Laboratory / room interval furniture series

■ NO:LT-17

■ NO:LT-19

■ NO:LT-21

■ NO:LT-22

■ NO:LT-18
■ NO:LT-23

■ NO:LT-24 ■ NO:LT-25

■ NO:LT-26

■ NO:LT-28

■ NO:LT-27

■ NO:LT-29

■ NO:LT-20



116 117

■ NO:WC-01

■ NO:WC-07

■ NO:WC-09

■ NO:WC-10

■ NO:WC-03

■ NO:WC-05

■ NO:WC-02

■ NO:WC-08

■ NO:WC-04

■ NO:WC-06

Laboratory / room interval furniture series



118 119118
■ NO:PC-01

■ NO:PC-02

■ NO:PC-03

■ NO:PC-05

■ NO:PC-04

■ NO:PC-06

Computer table chair series



120 121

■ NO:PC-07 ■ NO:PC-12

■ NO:PC-14

■ NO:PC-16

■ NO:PC-13

■ NO:PC-15

■ NO:PC-17

■ NO:PC-08 ■ NO:PC-09

■ NO:PC-11■ NO:PC-10

Computer table chair series



122 123

■ NO:PC-18 ■ NO:PC-27

■ NO:PC-21 ■ NO:PC-30

■ NO:PC-24 ■ NO:PC-33 ■ NO:PC-34 ■ NO:PC-35 ■ NO:PC-36

■ NO:PC-19 ■ NO:PC-28

■ NO:PC-22 ■ NO:PC-31

■ NO:PC-25

■ NO:PC-20 ■ NO:PC-29

■ NO:PC-23 ■ NO:PC-32

■ NO:PC-26

Computer table chair series



124 125

■ NO:T-01
       W600xD420xH20mm

■ NO:T-09
       W610xD410xH18mm

■ NO:T-03
       W600xD420xH20mm

■ NO:T-11
       W610xD410xH18mm

■ NO:T-05
       W600xD420xH20mm

■ NO:T-13
       W600xD425xH20mm

■ NO:T-07
       W610xD410xH18mm

■ NO:T-15
       W640xD440xH20mm

■ NO:T-02
       W640xD450xH20mm

■ NO:T-10
       W610xD410xH18mm

■ NO:T-04
       W600xD450xH20mm

■ NO:T-12
       W600xD425xH20mm

■ NO:T-06
       W600xD420xH20mm

■ NO:T-14
       W600xD425xH20mm

■ NO:T-08
       W610xD410xH18mm

■ NO:T-16
       W640xD440xH20mm

The panel / backplane series



126 127

■ NO:T-17
       W640xD440xH20mm

■ NO:T-19
       W640xD450xH20mm

■ NO:T-21
       W600xD420xH20mm

■ NO:T-18
       W600xD420xH20mm

■ NO:T-20
       W640xD450xH20mm

■ NO:T-22          
       W600xD420xH20mm

■ NO:T-24          
       W1100xD400xH18mm

■ NO:T-25          
       W1200xD400xH18mm

■ NO:T-23          

■ NO:T-27B         
       W380xD380xH10mm

■ NO:T-26B         
      W360xD360xH10mm

■ NO:T-28B         
      W460xD440xH12mm

■ NO:T-29B         
      W460xD440xH12mm

■ NO:T-31B          
       W360xD360xH10mm

■ NO:T-30B          
       W360xD360xH15mm

■ NO:T-32B          
       W400xD360xH20mm

■ NO:T-33B          
       W400xD360xH20mm

■ NO:T-27A          
       W380xD150xH10mm

■ NO:T-26A          
       W360xD150xH10mm

■ NO:T-28A          
      W460xD360xH12mm

■ NO:T-29A          
      W460xD330xH12mm

■ NO:T-31A         
       W360xD140xH10mm

■ NO:T-30A          
       W340xD160xH15mm

■ NO:T-32A          
       W400xD270xH20mm

■ NO:T-33A          
       W400xD270xH20mm

The panel / backplane series



128 129

C-01 玫瑰红

C-06 宝石蓝

C-011 樱桃木

C-016 白橡

C-02 大红

C-07 湛蓝

C-012 樱桃木

C-017 金橡木

C-03 桔黄

C-08 果绿

C-013 红樱桃

C-018 枫木

C-04 明黄

C-09 浅果绿

C-014 榉木

C-019 樱桃木 C-020 黄水纹

C-05 粉红

C-010 暖白

C-015 红榉木

闪光银
Light silver

灰白色
Grey 

大红色
Burning red

绿色
Green

银灰色
Silver grey

深蓝色
Dark blue

枣红色
Maroon

黑色
BlackStudent height, height corresponding to the size of the reference table

 colour：


